Building Permit Application
Howard County Maryland
Department of Inspections, Licenses and Parmits
3430 Couwrt House Drive
Permits: 410-313-2455
www howardcountymd.gov

Date Received: 1;4 (q:f L{

éermlt No. %\ H‘OO“& k{(f

g ¥
Building Address: __ 4G 0 YV iCAQY \"f Looa.. Property Qwner's Name: 13 | m?) Yt birmiteg)
. Address: . s
City: Z;gg ¢4 5;, State:mb Zip Code,‘p;\?! 737 csw'&a: O : \O State: (AR Tip Code: 2103 T
Suite/Apt. 8 - SDOF/AWR/BA & Phone: Fax: .
. Email:
Census Tract: Subdivision: mal
Section: Area: Lot: Applicant’s Name & Mailing Address, {if other than stated hereinj
T ] parce: Grid: Applicant's Name:, RELraw CAAN00
2x Map: arcer. nie: address: 00 Bt AAH %
Zoning; __Map Coordinates: Lot Size: . Clty: State:_Y Y Zip Codees 7%
Phone: : . .
Existing Use: SED Email: Al
Propdsed Use: (D;:h UJ\ "R’)ﬂ |8 Contractor Company:
‘ Contact Person:
Esti truction Cost: O 4 —
stimated Construction Cos S XOO AddressTIQD) IYIARde eds €.
Descrigtion of work:_1 1} AN i State: TWX)  7ip Code: 002 9 4
O( DO0Ne. YoM ticense No. . (G719 %
h phanetNO 794 1114 Fax;
Email;
Occupant or Tenant: Ousner
Was tenant space previously occupied? [ives One EnsineeMW
Contact Name: Responsible Design Prof:
Addrass: Address: \
City; State: Zip Code: City: < States m
Phone: Fax: Phone: Fax:
Ematl Email: o~
| Commerciol Building Charscteristics |, idential Byilding Charncteristics Utilitles
| Height: | STSF Dwelling SF Townhouse Water Supply
" % «
| No. of stories: Depth wigth T Pubie
Gross area, sq, it./floor: 1™ floor: a—
7 oot
“Area of construction {sq. ft): Basement: Sewage Disposal
: {J Finished Basement 7 public
Use group: I3 Unfinished Basement Tivate N
. Ul Crawl Space Electric: OYes  USd%o
Con ion 2 {3 Slabs on Grade
- Gas: a5 I No
O Reinforcad Concrete No. of Bedrpoms: 2 X‘y
1ul] Structural Stee! Muitl-family Dwelling Heating System
" Masonry No. of efficiency units: 0 electric ool
{1 Wood Frame No, of 1 BR units: {J Natural Gas  [J Propane Gas
3 State Certified Modular No. of 2 BR units: T Other:
No. of 3 BR units: Sgrinider Systeny:
Other Structure:
Y o
Dimensions: L yes S{E
> Roadside Tree Project Permit Foutings:
L Oves - - ’ RooF. Grading Permit Number:
. Roadside Tree Project Permit # {7 State Certlfied Modular
2} Manufactured Home i Buliding Sheil Permit Number:

THE UNDERSIGNED HERERY CERTIFIES AGREES A5 FOU ; (1) THAT HE/SHE IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS APPUCATION; [2) THAT THE INFORMATION i CORRECT; (3) THAT HE/SHE Witl coMPL*
WITH ALL BEGULATIONS RO CORNTY WHYK PUICABLE THERETO; {4) THAT HE/SHE WILL PERFORM NO WORR ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SPECIFICALLY DESCRIBED #
THIS APPLICATIC) THAT HE/SHE OFFIC £ i

Applicant’s Sigietire

Jorernug ® 00U LABENRQ 10N Com

0 ENTER ONTO THIS PROPETTY FORTH ﬁ
Tt Neme

£ PURPOSE OF INSPECTING THE WORK PERBATITED AMD POSTING NOTICES.
(LL..%

ErRaif ADdrEss Daté
Thtle/Compoany
Checks Payoble to: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY
FFPLEASE WRITE NEATLY & LEGIBLY**
~FOR OFFICE USE ONLY-
AGENCY DATE | SIGNATURE OF ABPROVAL |. - |_DPZSETBACK INFORMATION Filing Fas 3 |
. Front; Permit Fee $ |
State Highways  Rear: Tech Fea s ~ |
-Bullidling Officials Shde: | _Exciss Tax 5 3\ {\_7’ v
p Side 5t.: PSFS $ O\ %
A VSR (z0ning) Al i backs met? L) Yes [No Guaranty Fund $ v
_Ae#51A { Engineering } Is Entrance Permit Required? [1Yes [lNe Add] per Fee $ .
iaatth : - Historle District? Clves Dno Total Fees $
i L } “dl 3 Hopde C6 é‘ Lot Coverage for Mew Town Zone: Sub- Total Paid $
is Sediment Control approval reguired for issuance? (] Yes [ No SDP/Ret-line approval date: Baiante Dus 3
[J CONTINGENCY CONSTRUCTION START Chetk 8 075
&

@

\_E—W




PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION: | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS
MY RESPONSIBLE CHARGE, AND THAT | AM A
OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 2

DULY LICENSED PROFESSION

1328, EXPIRATION DATE 1/ /48.

ARED BY ME OR UNDER

TW=491.17
GF=430.50
BF=481.63

V777 THIS AREA DESIGNATES A PRIVATE SEWERAGE
EASEMENT OF AT LEAST 10,000 SQ. FT. AS REQUIRED BY
THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT FOR
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY
NATURE IN THIS AREA IS RESTRICTED UNTIL PUBLIC SEWER
IS AVAILABLE. THIS EASEMENT SHALL BECOME NULL AND
= VOID UPON CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC SEWAGE SYSTEM.

e THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE THE
P AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE PRIVATE
SEWAGE EASEMENT. ANY CHANGES TO A PRIVATE

12.0' SEWAGE EASEMENT SHALL REQUIRE A REVISED

Viey
o~

2 icTory

PERCOLATION CERTIFICATION PLAN. RECORDATION OF A
MODIFIED EASEMENT PLAT SHALL NOT BE NECESSARY.

THE LOT SHOWN HEREON WAS RECORDED ON THE PLAT FOR
MERMWETHER FARM, PLAT No. 21751. REFER TO THIS PLAT
FOR ANY RESTRICTIONS AND/OR PROVISIONS.

BUILDING SETBACKS (B.R.L's) SHOWN HEREON PER SITE
DEVELOPEMENT PLAN SETBACK DISTANCES SHOWN
HEREON AS "+” HAVE AN ACCURACY OF +0.1° FOOT.

THE EXISTING WELL(S) SHOWN ON THIS PLAN (IDENTIFIED

WITH THE ATTACHED WELL TAG NUMBER HO~95-2084)

HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY ESE CONSULTANTS, INC.—
~ PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYCR(S), AND IS ACCURATELY I/
“SHOWN.

SWM FOR THIS LOT IS MANAGED PER PLAN F 08-199

E & S CONTROLS PER PLAN F 08-199
CULVERT FOR DRIVEWAY PER F-08-199

INV. @ HOUSE 481.5
GROUND @ INV. @ HOUSE 485.0
INV. IN TANK 431.1
INV. OUT TANK 480.8
TOP OF TANK 481.8
GROUND OVER TANK 483.0
INV. IN DIST. BOX 480.2
INV. OUT DIST. BOX 479.9
GROUND @ BOX 483.9

APPRQVED:
FOR PRIVATE WATER & PRIVATE SEWAGE SYSTEMS
HOWARD TY HEALTH DEPARTMEN

TYPE: HAMPTON (MANOR)—

DAYLIGHT BASEMENT

ALTERNATE LAUNDER LOCATION

ADD 1' TO HEIGHT OF BASEMENT

1ST FLOOR BEDROOM IN LIEU OF STUDY
SOLARIUM ADDITION SR
12’ WIDE CONSERVATORY ELITE

10" CEILINGS IN BASEMENT

OPTION- No.
OPTION No.
OPTION No.
OPTION No.
OPTION No.
OPTION No.
OPTION No.

018

022

070

075

501
263021
90005004

| IBER 11588, FOLIC ©4
PLAT No. 21751
FOURTH ELECTION DISTRIET -
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

: COLRTY HEALTH OFFICER : % =

! ADDRESS: 14940 VICTORY LANE EEs = R

| GLENELG, MD 21737 PERMIT PLOT PLAN = ™\, ESE Consultants Inc %

| = - AEDCREER s AR v = > : .

| 7 L OT #5 : & = == —taﬂd Pgaﬂn'ng ’zi 7164 Columbia Gateway Dr.

: : = e Suite 203 -

| e EE - Enaineering i s §

: MERIWE IMER FARW = =2 SerECE 3

? : Q Rl aVi-\Vilala 4
AT VYT

= 2 757 7 o LR ) i i
= 2 i
[ DATE: 11/05/13 SCALE: 1"=40" FILE: LOT_6 PP
| CHKD: M5 JOBY 3184 : DRAWN: JLN




< . ‘ Building Permit Application -
Howard County Maryland Date Received: 3#’ [S
Department of Inspections, Licenses and Permits
3430 Court House Drive

Permits: 410-313-2455
: www howardcountymd.gov Permit No.:%( ngg‘b?
! Bullding Address: "‘LQE(Q \flci‘om‘ Ln Property Owner's Name: _Toll _aap ViU Lirmrtesl

: City: state: D o Code: AT137F Address: =7 1ef Columnbva Cocdacimmin D=
! ¥ —C“"“"Lﬁj——— £ Hptade City: Codacnoistm State: . Zip Code: 2o te,

) Suite/Apt. # SDP/WP/BA #: Phone:
Census Tract: Subdivision:__inie rrtasofler form Emalk

Section: Area: ) Lot: (9 Applicant’s Name 8 Mailing Address, (If other than stated herein)
Tax Map: 2 parcel: &8 erg: | & Applicant's Name:

Address: _po Apx (287

Zoning: Map Coordinates: Lot Size: l. | U 9 City: State: A« Zip Code: e/ 7§%r
Phone: ___ ey 3 =3 Seo~(229 Fax:
Existing Use: S;’b Emali: L *
Estimated Construction Cost: $___§ Q00 Contact Ferson;
100G ; ) ! Address: _ 710 ™ onTessidea [
Description of Work: City: )gm/ 5 State: _Y Zip Code: 2471 iﬂ
Q ropcas. Ten’e ticense No.:__ (52193
Phone: “f{g- JQA =1t _Fax:
Email:
Occupant or Tenant:
Was tenant space previously occupled? Oves ONo Englneer/A}chltect Company:
Contact Name: i Responsible Design Prof.:
Address: (D g o Address: Lo KTretym—
City: State: Zip Code: City: State: Zip Code:
" | Phone: Fax: Phone: Fax:
Email: Email:
C erciai Building Characteristics | Residentlal Building Characteristics Utilitles e
Height: 01 SF Dwelling (J Sf Townhouse Water Supply RN
No. of stories: __ Depth Width O public R
Gross area, sq. ft./floor: 1% floor: o ; ’ P
2 fioor JFrivate
Area of canstruction (sg. ft.}: Basement: Sewage Disposaf 5
{J Finished Basement O Pupkc A
Use group: O Unfinished Basement ®rPrivate Bt
: 0] Crawl Space Electric: Oves [@NG T
ction : O Siab on Grade s Ms ONo e
0 Reinforced Concrete No. of Bedrooms: . £ e
O structural Steel Multi-family Dwelling Hegting System NSRS
[0 Masonry No. of efficiency units: O Electric Ooit ek
0 wood Frame No. of 1 BR units: O Natural Gas [ Propane Gas pR
[ State Certified Modular No. of 2 BR units: O Other: 2
No. of 3 BR units: Sorinkler System; SRS
Other Structure: O ves O No 7% i
Dimensions: : mrai
Permit- ] Footings: 7
; : AR A Roof: ] | Grading Permit Number:
g tPeymit.#7, /1 O State Certified Modular
O Manufactured Home ] Building Shell Permit Number:

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) THAT HE/SHE IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS APPLICATION; (2) THAT THE INFORMATION (5 CORRECT; (3) THAT HE/SHE WiILL COMPLY
WITH ALL REGULATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY WHICH ARE APPLICABLE THERETO; (4) THAT HE/SHE WILL PERFORM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SPECIFICALLY DESCRIBED IN

THIS A ) THAT HE/S| m»rs COUNTY OFFICIALS THE RIGHT TO ENTER ONTO THIS PROPERTY FQR THE PURPOSE OF INSPRSTING THE WORK PERMITTED AND POSTING NOTICES.
‘ Cann
I W nt Name K

s :

Title/Company

Checks Payable to: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY

‘\t. L

?)?*S{.‘Fé &er;rflx,‘~1‘ i Sy o e,,{}.?,"
' AGENCY DATE | SIGNATURE OF APPROVAL DPZ SETBACK INFORMATION Filing Fee
! Fronkii Permit Fee
, State Highways Rear: Tech Fee
. | sdding Officlals side: Excise Tax
= Side St.: PSFS
PSZA (Zoning) All backs met? _[]Yes [INo Guaranty Fund [ N\
1 ps; Engineering ) Is Entrance Permit Required? OYes [INo Add’l per Fee
N o h ' Historic District? Jves CNo Total Fees
Health ' hJ \"\“ w Lot Coverage for New Town Zone: Sub-Tota! Paid 3
Is Sediment Control approval required for Issuance? O Yes (I No SDP/Red-line approval date: Balance Due s
' O CONTINGENCY CONSTRU! R {
i - Check s S0
: 4 Do
' Distribution of Coples: White; Building Officials Green: PSZA,Zoning Yellow: PSZA, Englneering Pink: Health Gold: SHA

i T:\Operations\Updated Forms\Building applmp 8.2012.docx

e i s ot ERS I


http:howardcountymd.gov

PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION: | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED BY ME OR UNDER
MY RESPONSIBLE CHARGE, AND THAT | AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR ugom;ww%““\
OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 21328, EXPIRATION DATE 1/8/15. il

”ﬁ»n Thiivii
A\ D jfk} :»‘ ‘““f !M?‘ﬂl
Pmt"‘ (G VY “.U, ﬂ,‘«w W ‘V;d
B o g lu‘-%"" ;\V"l\”’
= m i Al
1 :"” { \ J%l‘ e
11"\” "/

s Lo

- e B | v

v@G WA Q*D ; d?

REVISED

Date: 12 1t/2°!>
Uemmer‘ts Dl2>c4 2.5

59.0'

20.2'

S0 VICTFORY”

TW=491.17
GF=490.50
BF=481.63

O

DETAIL: 1" = 30

LANE

O
=
-

142 & 170»« 14.5’
—N 170 =2 |

EZZZ THIS AREA DESIGNATES A PRIVATE SEWERAGE
EASEMENT OF AT LEAST 10,000 SQ. FT. AS REQUIRED By
THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT FOR
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY
NATURE IN THIS AREA IS RESTRICTED UNTIL PUBLIC SEWER

IS AVAILABLE. THIS EASEMENT SHALL BECOME NULL AND
: VOID UPON CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC SEWAGE SYSTEM.
S THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE THE
S AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE PRIVATE

SEWAGE EASEMENT. ANY CHANGES TO A PRIVATE

12.0 SEWAGE EASEMENT SHALL REQUIRE A REVISED

PERCOLATION CERTIFICATION PLAN. RECORDATION OF A
MODIFIED EASEMENT PLAT SHALL NOT BE NECESSARY.
THE LOT SHOWN HEREON WAS RECORDED ON THE PLAT FOR
MERIWETHER FARM, PLAT No. 21751, REFER TO THIS PLAT
FOR ANY RESTRICTIONS AND/OR PROVISIONS.
BUILDING SETBACKS (B.R.Ls) SHOWN HEREON PER SITE
DEVELOPEMENT PLAN SETBACK DISTANCES SHOWN
HEREON AS "t” HAVE AN ACCURACY OF +0.1" FOOT.
THE EXISTING WELL(S) SHOWN ON THIS PLAN (IDENTIFIED
WITH THE ATTACHED WELL TAG NUMBER HO-95-2084)
HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY ESE CONSULTANTS, INC.—
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR(S), AND IS ACCURATELY
SHOWN.
SWM FOR THIS LOT IS MANAGED PER PLAN F 08-199
E & S CONTROLS PER PLAN F 08-199
CULVERT FOR DRIVEWAY PER F-08-199
INV. @ HOUSE 4815
GROUND @ INV. @ HOUSE ~ 485.0
INV. IN TANK 481.1
INV. OUT TANK 480.8
TOP OF TANK 481.8
GROUND OVER TANK 483.0
INV. IN DIST. BOX 480.2
INV. OUT DIST. BOX 479.9
GROUND @ BOX 483.9

APPROVED:

FOR PRIVATE WATER & PRIVATE SEWAGE SYSTEMS

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
/ SEPTIC AREA
% COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER DATE
ADDRESS: 14940 VICTORY LANE | £~ NI 2
GLENELG, MD 21737
ol e L ESE Consultants Inc.
LOT #6 Land Plannmg 7164 Columbia Gateway Dr.
; : Suite 203
MERIWETHER FARM Engineering Columbia, MD 21046
: TEL: 410-872-9105
TYPE: HAMPTON (MANOR)- LIBER 11586, FOLIO 64 Land Surveying FAX: 410-872-4870
DAYLIGHT BASEMENT OPTION No. 018 PLAT No. 21751
ALTERNATE LAUNDER LOCATION OPTION No. 022 %
ADD 1’ TO HEIGHT OF BASEMENT OPTION No. 070 FOURTH ELECTION DISTRICT
1ST FLOOR BEDROOM IN LIEU OF STUDY  OPTION No. 075
SOLARIUM ADDITION OPTION No. 501 HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND [ DATE: 11,/05/13 SCALE: 17=40’ FILE: LOT_6 PP =
12' WIDE CONSERVATORY ELITE OPTION No. 263021 . . :
10° CEILINGS IN BASEMENT OPTION No. 90005004 " J | \ CHKD: MIB JOB#: 3184 DRAWN: JLN




Building Permit Application ‘
Hgvard Cqunty Magsnd . Date Received: l \ + 15

Department of inspections, Licenses and Permits
3430 Court House Drive

Permits: 410-313-2455 permit No. B‘ Z) O 04 2 SB

www.howardgountymd.gov

| Building Address: ; ‘/? Y Victore éﬁ\ ne Property Owner’s Name: T-‘)” M> T L/
ity (=] | .M . . V72 Address: byss (g i ~
city:{ lone |- : . - 2
ity:\ =/ PN 5 State 1V Zip Code a 5 2 City: Codambe states. AID e 2,098,
| Suite/Apt. # SDP/WP/BA #: Phone: _YY3-6uo- otol Fax:
i CensusTract: _____ Subdiwvislon:___ Email: _Kponath @ tvi/ b (ot Sife com
Section: Area: Lot: b Applicant’s Name & ailfng Address, (if other than stated herein)
[ | Applicant’s Name: vHy  Morv
ax Map: P I: H
. KVap aree Sl Address: _/‘/95’/ Melrwether DC
| Zoning: Map Coordinates: Lot Size: City: State: /™MD ZipCode: XA/ 73

Phone: Fax:_&//0~YEG ~ AL 7,

Existing Use: ___ \/&.cpnt [t Email:
o b :
‘ Proposed Use: __ 2, ng T Duye i nen Contractor COmDJy4 M %
L Contact Person: SANN 747N
Estimated Constructiod Cost: 2 Qu oo
| _ iy —= Address: /4S8 | _Mecidethec _be
. Descript:olof Work: asvet 724 —M*‘ nof” city: Glenels State: 1>  ZipCode: 2/237
l W/ Solasium = Conse funtet v ticenseNo.:_7__ G0 S0
i & Phone: - S0 ~0Lo Fax: -~ - A&
Email: Y1 (a4 r»
. Occupant or Tenant:
|
Was tenant space previously occupied? OYes ONo Engineer/Architect Company:
i Contact Name: Responsible Design Prof.:
. Address: Address:
City: State: Zip Code: City: State: Zip Code:
Phone: Fax: 3 Phone: Fax:
Email: Email:
C cial Building Ch istics | Resjdential Building Ch: eristics Utilities e Ny
Height: D’ﬁﬂelllng [ SF Townhouse Water Supply e g
No. of stories: Depth - Wldth O Public 8
Gross area, sq. ft./floor: 1" floor: 7oo'2"’ o
foor. 65 /%7 6?, Uprivate ’ U e
Area of construction (sq. ft.): Basement: 55'Y"7  <Co! Sewage Disposal BERAZ AL R
O Finished Basement O Public sl
Use group: @ Onfinished Basement (1Private ,v_;&ﬁ? . ‘
O Crawl Space Electric: OvYes [ONo SRS s %
Construction type: (1 Slab on Grade Gas: O ves T No ff L5, 5 }
I Reinforced Concrete No. of Bedrooms: & e - e
T Structural Steel Multi-family Dwelling Heating System
0 Masonry ] No. of efficiency units: @ Electric Dol ]
{0 Wood Frame No. of 1 BR units: (J Natural Gas ngpane Gas -’. FL AR
0 State Certified Modular No. of 2 BR units: O Other: n
No. of 3 BR units: Sprinkler System: A
Other Struct'ure: GHes O No o e Y
Dimensions: " -
L dside walect PErmit-" 4| Footings: <
e y RS o i | Roof: Grading Permit Number: & OO0
: ¢ l&_l.‘ O state Certified Modular
[ Manufactured Home Bullding Shell Permit Number:

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) THAT HE/SHE IS AUTHORIZED TC MAKE THIS APPUCATION; (2) THAT THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT; (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL COMPLY
WITH ALL REGULATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY WHICH ARE APPUCABLE THERETO; (4) THAT HE/SHE WILL PERFORM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SPECIFICALLY DESCRIBED IN

THIS AP ONAS) WUNTY OFFICIALS THE RIGHT TO ENTER ONTO THIS PROPERTY FQR THE PURPOSE OF INSPECTING THE WORK PERMITTED AND POSTING NOTICES.
4
z .

]
icant’s Signature rint Name

- k”r:d%bﬁ A, foil beo ‘ﬂ\;ch//lc Com - L|7/ / Z// =3
mai ress e
' NOV 1 4 2013
i C [ Toll Lfrofhers Inc
Tite)Com@any LICENSES & PERMITS
Checks Payable to: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY DIVISION

: Wf.&ffé;&%‘?‘awm

i Gy s n-;vt i A
| SRS R CEUSE oMY :
: AGENCY DATE | SIGNATURE OF APPROVAL DPZ SETBACKINFORMATION [Fiting Fee 10000
| Z Front: [ Permit Fee
\ytate Highways Rear: Tech Fee 3
,,/Bulldln( Officlals Side: Excise Tax $
v Side St.: PSFS $
pora {Zoning) All backs met? [JYes [INo Fund s D .C0
b P32A ( Englneering) PO~ Is Entrance Permit Required? [JYes [CINo Add’l per Fee $
/flealth 1 Historle District? OYes CINo Total Fees
“ - —l - Lot Coverage for New Town Zone: Sub-Total Paid
Is Sediment Control approval requlred for issuance? ™ Yes (J No [ SDP/Red-line approval date: [ Balance Due $
[J CONTINGENCY CONSTRUCTION START [ check 009 3% CQ
Distribution of Copies: White: Building Officlals Green: PSZA Zoning Yellow: PSZA,Engineering Pink: Health Gold: SHA
T:\Operations\Updated Forms\Building applmp B.2012.docx



http:10-9'29-;l(.Zt

COMPLETE THIS FORM WHEN DROPPING OFF ANY
CORRESPONDENCE AND/OR PLANS TO THE HOWARD COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PERMITS COUNTER:

Date: PYAVIES
To: fQQC m S .
(Person’s Name and Division) _ «
From: Kaith Mot Toll Bot% 443, 50, - 5006
(Your Name, Company Name and Telephone Number)
Subject: Project name Cﬁ*!—/jra A Oyerlosl<
Project site address UL Merwettar  Dr
Permit Number 1200 42 5% SDP #

Other information pertinent to this project

Letter of response to Howard County plan review code letter

Revised plans and/or revised details: When submitting for a complete re-review, duplicate sets shall be submitted.
Structural steel certification
Energy conservation calculations

Certification for (be specific).

Copies of __ {(be specific).

Two sets of single family dwelling model plans to be placed on permanent file: Model name and/or #

o Other Fé’e)/m'm/ /’/9* 0;1,?/4 A

A i s i

Is there anyone else that should be contacted regarding this project if there are questions?

If so, please list that person’s name and telephone number below:

Doson  Mudd 3ol yYig-193

{Person’s name) (Telephone number)

PLEASE ASSURE ALL DOCUMENTS AND/OR REVISIONS ARE APPROPRIATELY SIGNED AND SEALED, IF
NECESSARY, BY A LICENSED ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER. PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT INSUFFICIENT
INFORMATION MAY RESULT IN THE DELAY OF REVIEW BY THE PLANS EXAMINER. THE DEPARTMENT OF
INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PERMITS WILL CONTACT YOU IF THERE IS A PROBLEM. IN ADDITION, ONCE
THE BUILDING PERMIT IS APPROVED BY THE PLAN REVIEW DIVISION AND ALL OTHER REQUIRED
SIGNATORY AGENCIES, AND THE BUILDING PERMIT IS READY FOR ISSUANCE, THE PERMIT DIVISION WILL
NOTIFY THE APPROPRIATE CONTACT PERSON FOR PERMIT PICK UP. ALL PERMIT STATUS INQUIRIES SHALL
BE DIRECTED TO THE PERMIT DIVISION AT 410-313-2455. CODE RELATED QUESTIONS AND PLAN REVIEW
INQUIRIES SHALL BE DIRECTED TO THE PLAN REVIEW DIVISION AT 410-313-2436. PLEASE ALLOW A
MINIMUM OF FIVE (5) WORKING DAYS FOR ANY PLAN SUBMITTALS TO BE REVIEWED. THANK YOU.

Received by ‘-P\L\Jf T PLAMN REVIEW Hﬁg . -
R ALRENDY APPLOVED sl Apptcan
t:\Updated forms\transmit.frm - Rev. 5/08 INVIH=234 372 9 pink: Permit Division
CC DPZ
D CEH=092%1913%




